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Exp.  

MARQUEZ TOLEDO AMARA

PUERTAS BERJAGA MARTA

BAÑOS BARRIGA PAULA

CLEMENTE ALONSO ANDREA

IZQUIERDO FERNANDEZ PABLO
NICOLAS
COLODRO SEGURA MANUEL

ESCOBAR COLMAN MONICA
FIORELLA
SALAZAR ITURBE MIREIA

CEPERO ALCAIN LOLA

CALVO MONTES LUCIA

BAÑOS BARRIGA PAULA

MARQUEZ TOLEDO AMARA

MARQUEZ CABRAL GLORIA

FERRER ALISES TAMARA

JAIME GOMEZ MARINA BELEN

CLEMENTE ALONSO ANDREA

SIERRA RODA EMILIO

GALLARDO GONZALEZ ROBERTA

ESCOBAR COLMAN MONICA
FIORELLA
SALAZAR ITURBE MIREIA

CEPERO ALCAIN LOLA

CALVO MONTES LUCIA

BAÑOS BARRIGA PAULA

MARQUEZ TOLEDO AMARA

MARQUEZ CABRAL GLORIA

FERRER ALISES TAMARA

JAIME GOMEZ MARINA BELEN

CLEMENTE ALONSO ANDREA

SIERRA RODA EMILIO

IZQUIERDO FERNANDEZ PABLO
NICOLAS
COLODRO SEGURA MANUEL

BAÑOS BARRIGA PAULA

MARQUEZ TOLEDO AMARA

MARQUEZ CABRAL GLORIA

FERRER ALISES TAMARA

GARCIA AGHADDOUJ MARIA

JAIME GOMEZ MARINA BELEN

CLEMENTE ALONSO ANDREA

SIERRA RODA EMILIO

HIDALGO SANCHEZ ALBA MARIA

TORRES HERRADOR NEREA

GALLARDO GONZALEZ ROBERTA

GUZMAN CERVERA CARMEN

COLODRO SEGURA MANUEL

  6.710

  6.850

  6.750

  6.340

  7.490

  7.436

  7.360

  7.010

  6.978

  6.871

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.378

  6.340

  5.883

  7.470

  7.360

  7.010

  6.978

  6.871

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.378

  6.340

  5.883

  7.490

  7.436

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.500

  6.378

  6.340

  5.883

  7.600

  7.578

  7.470

  7.440

  7.436
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FaseNota
Ling. 
  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Nota
Total 
  6.710

  6.850

  6.750

  6.340

  7.490

  7.436

  7.360

  7.010

  6.978

  6.871

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.378

  6.340

  5.883

  7.470

  7.360

  7.010

  6.978

  6.871

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.378

  6.340

  5.883

  7.490

  7.436

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.500

  6.378

  6.340

  5.883

  7.600

  7.578

  7.470

  7.440

  7.436
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PUERTAS BERJAGA MARTA

BAÑOS BARRIGA PAULA

MARQUEZ CABRAL GLORIA

FERRER ALISES TAMARA

JAIME GOMEZ MARINA BELEN

CLEMENTE ALONSO ANDREA

HIDALGO SANCHEZ ALBA MARIA

SALAZAR ITURBE MIREIA

CEPERO ALCAIN LOLA

PUERTAS BERJAGA MARTA

BAÑOS BARRIGA PAULA

MARQUEZ TOLEDO AMARA

MARQUEZ CABRAL GLORIA

FERRER ALISES TAMARA

GARCIA AGHADDOUJ MARIA

CLEMENTE ALONSO ANDREA

MORILLAS MARTINEZ INMACULADA

SALAZAR ITURBE MIREIA

CEPERO ALCAIN LOLA

CALVO MONTES LUCIA

PUERTAS BERJAGA MARTA

SIERRA RODA EMILIO

HIDALGO SANCHEZ ALBA MARIA

FERRER ALISES TAMARA

SIERRA RODA EMILIO

HIDALGO SANCHEZ ALBA MARIA

PUERTAS BERJAGA MARTA

SIERRA RODA EMILIO

HIDALGO SANCHEZ ALBA MARIA

  6.850

  6.750

  6.530

  6.510

  6.378

  6.340

  7.600

  7.010

  6.978

  6.850

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.500

  6.340

  7.160

  7.010

  6.978

  6.871

  6.850

  5.883

  7.600

  6.510

  5.883

  7.600

  6.850

  5.883

  7.600
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021-034

021-034

021-034

021-034

021-034

021-034

021-034

021-036

021-036

021-036

021-037

021-037

021-037

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

I  REGGIO06

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  LISBOA07

P  LISBOA07

P  LISBOA07

P  LISBOA12

P  LISBOA12

P  LISBOA12
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4
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5
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5
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Meses Tit.

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249
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249
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249

249

249

249
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1
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Fase

41373 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

41373 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota
Ling. 
  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Nota
Total 
  6.850

  6.750

  6.530

  6.510

  6.378

  6.340

  7.600

  7.010

  6.978

  6.850

  6.750

  6.710

  6.530

  6.510

  6.500

  6.340

  7.160

  7.010

  6.978

  6.871

  6.850

  5.883

  7.600

  6.510

  5.883

  7.600

  6.850

  5.883

  7.600


